
 

Notification

Re :   Re: Postgraduate Academic Calendar, Academic Year 2025

....................................

Foundation

Basic adjustment course enrollment          Monday, 2 – Friday, 6 June 2024

First day of basic adjustment course          Monday, 16 June – Friday, 8 August 2024

Semester 1/2025

Course enrollment                                        Monday, 4 – Friday, 15 August 2024

First day of classes                                        Monday, 18 August 2024

Final examination                                          Monday, 1 – Friday, 12 December 2024

End of semester                                             Friday, 12 December 2024

Announcement of exam results                    Friday, 26 December 2024

Semester 2/2025

Course enrollment                                         Monday, 5 – Friday, 9 January 2025

First day of classes                                        Monday, 12 January 2025

Final examination                                          Tuesday, 5 – Friday, 15 May 2025

End of semester                                             Friday, 22 May 2025

Announcement of exam results                    Friday, 29 May 2025

Summer Semester

Summer course enrollment                          Monday, 1 – Friday, 12 June 2025

First day of classes                                        Monday, 15 June 2025

Final examination                                          Monday, 3 – Friday, 7 August 2025

End of semester                                             Friday, 14 August 2025

Announcement of exam results                    Friday, 21 August 2025

 

 

Issued on 28 October B.E. 2567 (2024)

(Associate Professor Dr.Teerapat Ungtrakul)

Acting Dean of Princess Srisavangavadhana College of Medicine

 


